Dual Element Tube Clamp
*Insert probe diameter: “116” for 1⁄16"/1.5 mm, or “18” for 1⁄8"/3 mm
Wire Caddy (Spool Cap)
Model No. Compatible Connectors
SMP-SC SMPW, HMP, HMPW
SWHCL SMPW,  HMP, HMPW
Cable Clamp
Round Hole Panel Mounting Bracket

Neatly Around
Caddy Body
Covered by U.S. and
International Patents and
Pending Applications
The Write-On Window Is a Trademark
of OMEGA Engineering, Inc.
Model No. Compatible Connectors
MSRT-116-(*)
MSRT-332-(*)
MSRT-532-(*)
SMPW, HMPW, HMP,
GMP, HGMP, NMP
Compatible Probe Dia. Compatible
Model No. mm inches Connectors
BB-SMP-CR020-(*) 0.5 0.02
BB-SMP-CR032-(*) 0.8 0.032 SMPW, MTP
BB-SMP-CR040-(*) 1 0.04 HMPW, HMP
BB-SMP-CR062-(*) 1.5 0.062 GMP, NMP,
BB-SMP-CR093-(*) 2.3 0.093 HFMPW
BB-SMP-CR125-(*) 3 0.125
(*) Insert quantity: “10” “100”
To order Crimping Tool for use with Brass Bushings,
Specify model number BB-SMP-CT .
Model No. Compatible Connectors